
Seznam branja božje besede do marca 2022 

1.1. Novo leto 
Maša dopoldne:                                             
Tadej Peternelj, Tanja  Lapanja 

27.2. 
8. nedelja 

med letom 
7:30 Silvij Štremfelj, Vanja Primožič 
10:30 Martina Uršič Jelka Hladnik 

2.1. 
2. Božična 

nedelja 
7:30 Karin Peternel, Anica Burnik                
10:30 Aljaž Rupnik, Martina Podobnik 

2.3. Pepelnica 
Maša zvečer:                                                
Bojana Kogovšek, Bernarda Erjavec 

6.1.  
G. 

RAZGLAŠENJE 
Maša zvečer:                                                        
Franjo Hladnik, Branka Hladnik 

6.3. 
1. postna 
nedelja 

7:30 Štefka Erjavec, Majda Kenda 
10:30 Nejc Peternelj, Anja Kacin 

9.1.  Jezusov krst 
7:30 Milena Likar, Valerija Krivec                
10:30 Jelka Hladnik, Martina Uršič 

13.3. 
2. postna 

nedelja 
7:30 Slavica Jurjavčič, Andreja Sedej 
10:30 Simona G.Kosmač, Malči Fatur 

16.1.  
2.nedelja med 

letom 
7:30 Vanja Primožič, Silvij Štremfelj 
10:30Bernarda Erjavec, Bojana Kogovšek 

20.3. 
3. postna 
nedelja 

7:30 Andrej Vastič, Nada G.Vastič 
10:30 Cvetka Pavrič, Sonja Vehar  

23.1. 
3. nedelja med 

letom 
7:30 Majda Kenda, Štefka Erjavec                
10:30 Anja Kacin, Nejc Peternelj 

25.3.  
G. ozn. 
Mariji 

Maša zvečer:                                                 
Tadej Peternelj, Tanja Lapanja 

30.1.  
4. nedelja med 

letom 
7:30 Andreja Sedej, Slavica Jurjavčič  
10:30 Malči Fatur, Simona G.Kosmač 

27.3.  
4. postna 
nedelja  

7:30 Karin Peternel, Anica Burnik 
10:30Aljaž Rupnik, Martina Podobnik 

2.2.  Svečnica  Maša zvečer: Cvetka Pavrič, Sonja Vehar 3.4. 
5. postna 
nedelja 

7:30 Milena Likar, Valerija Krivec   
10:30 Franjo Hladnik, Branka Hladnik 

6.2. 
5. nedelja med 

letom 
7:30 Nada G.Vastič, Andrej Vastič               
10:30 Tanja Lapanja, Tadej Peternelj 

   
13.2. 

6. nedelja med 
letom 

7:30 Anica Burnik, Karin Peternel                
10:30 Martina Podobnik, Aljaž Rupnik 

   
20.2. 

7.nedelja med 
letom 

7:30 Valerija Krivec, Milena Likar                
10:30 Branka Hladnik, Franjo Hladnik 

   


